
 

POWER BOAT  

CALENDAR 2019/2020 
 

DATE EVENT 
Saturday, 2 November 2019 Goodwill Cup 

Sunday, 3 November 2019 Melbourne Cup Cruise 

Saturday, 16 November 2019 Treasurer's Trophy 

Thursday, 28 November 2019 1/2 Yearly General Meeting 

Sunday, 1 December 2019 Cruise Committee Christmas Party 

Monday, 2 December 2019 Splice the Main Brace 

Saturday, 7 December 2019 Vice Commodore's Trophy 

Tuesday, 21 January 2020 Australia Day Cruise 

Saturday, 1 February 2020 Chairman's Trophy 

Tuesday, 4 February 2020 Commodore's Cocktail Party 

Thursday, 13 February 2020 Valentines Cruise 

Saturday, 7 March 2020 Round Crab Island Open Trophy 

Saturday, 4 April 2020 Buck Jones Memorial Trophy 

Wednesday, 8 April 2020 Easter Cruise 

Saturday, 25 April 2020 ANZAC Day Cruise 

Saturday, 2 May 2020 Commodore's Trophy 

Sunday, 3 May 2020 Past Commodore's Trophy 

Friday, 5 June 2020 Queen’s Birthday Cruise 

Saturday, 6 June 2020 SYC Open Trophy 

Tuesday, 16 June 2020 Vice Commodore's Cocktail Party 

Sunday, 21 June 2020 Cruising End of Season Dinner 

Saturday, 27 June 2020 Power Boat Presentation Dinner 

Friday, 3 July 2020 End of Year Presentation Cruise 

Monday, 20 July 2020 AGM 
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